
 

 
 
 
 

Occasional Days 14th February 2014 
 2nd June 2014 

 

Aberdeenshire Holidays Monday17th February 2013 
Monday 5th May 2014 

 

In-service Days  
 

Monday 19th August 
Monday 11

th
 and Tuesday 12

th
 October 2013 

Tuesday 18th and Wednesday 19th February 2014 
 

Last Day of Term Friday 5th July 2013 
 

Back to School Tuesday 20th August 2013  
(Please note that new P1 children will start school on Wednesday 21

st
 August at 09:30) 

 

October Break Monday 14th  October to Friday 25th October 2013 
 

Christmas Break Monday 23rd December to Friday 3rd January 2014 
 

Easter Break Monday 7th April to Friday 18th April 2014 
 

Last Day of Term  Friday 4th July 2014 
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